CITY: ST MICHAEL
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$47,774,774
$51,569,754
$1,488,787
$11,374,355
$11,671,576
$30,523,969
$9,042,951
$1,104,209
$1,157,898
$44,530,973
$15,175,196
$25,185,866
$334,875
$5,258,661
$27,635,522
$3,862,577
$419,255
$1,291,365
$5,838,508
$3,731,053
$12,623,450
$2,371,140
$20,454,593
$2,387,721
$326,427
$15,876,525

$353,011,980

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$14,438
$427,146
$375,683
$5,968,774
$183,431
$213,493
$5,844,726
$313,954
$822,296
$29,033,819
$5,594,300
$1,844,181
$181,641
$838,267
$21,747,803
$1,081,697
$44,181

$0
$4,604,294
$1,904,397
$8,113,797
$15,420
$7,354,423
$955,101
$132,944
$6,360,815

$103,971,021

SALES TAX

$938
$27,765
$24,419
$387,972
$11,923
$13,876
$379,903
$20,407
$53,446
$1,887,194
$465,834
$120,025
$11,808
$54,488
$1,413,616
$70,311
$2,871
$0
$305,202
$123,786
$527,396
$1,002
$508,120
$62,085
$8,641
$421,957

$6,904,985

USE TAX

$4,857
$89,006
$0
$50,825
$116
$7,883
$3
$59,443
$20,898
$3,801
$8,286
$7,622
$0

$0
$4,224
$1,260
$0

$0

$151
$751
$158
$326
$4,225
$0

$2,855
$67,972

$334,662

TOTAL TAX

$5,795
$116,771
$24,419
$438,797
$12,039
$21,759
$379,906
$79,850
$74,344
$1,890,995
$474,120
$127,647
$11,808
$54,488
$1,417,840
$71,571
$2,871
$0
$305,353
$124,537
$527,554
$1,328
$512,345
$62,085
$11,496
$489,929

$7,239,647
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